
B i g

M
o r o n g o

C
a n y o n

T h r e e  
S i s t e r s  

P e a k s

P i p e s

C a n y o n

H e a r t b r e a k R i d g e

O l d T i m e r C a n y o n

Lake 
Peak

Jepson Peak

Dobbs Peak

Grinnell
Mountain

Red Rock
Flat

S a n G o r g o n i o M o u n t a i n

B i g

M o r o n g o

Ca n y o n

Dollar Lake
Saddle

Charlton
Peak

Little
Charlton Peak

Plummer
Meadows

R a t t l e s n a k e

C an
y o

n

Onyx Peak

Broom Fla t

D e a d m
a n s

C
a n y o n

M a y
V a n

C a n y o n

Mill Creek
Jumpoff

Galena
Peak

Mine Shaft
Saddle

Fish Creek
Meadows

North Fork
Meadows

Middle Fork
Jumpoff

B a l
k y

H
o r

s e
C a n y o n

G r e e n

C a n y o n

S a n d

C a n y o n

B o w

C a n y o n

D
ea r

C a n y o n

San Bernardino
East PeakS A N  B E R N A R D I N O  M O U N T A I N

Anderson
Peak

M o o n

R i d g e

S t a
i r c a s e

C
a n

y o
n

B i g
M e a d o w s

G
r i n n e l l  R i d g e

South Fork

Meadows

Valley of
the Falls

M I L L C R E E K

C A N Y O N

Light n i n g
G

u lc h

Burro
Flats

Heart Bar
Peak

H a t h a w a y

F l a t

S t a i r c a s e

C a n
y o

n

Kn i c ke rb o ck e r
C any on

L i t t l e
M o r o n g o C a n y o n

Jenks
Meadow

S A N B E R N A R D I N O M O U N T A I N
Anderson

Flat

Anderson Peak
Shields

Peak

Shields
Flat

B a r t o n  F l a t s

Snow Summit

Sugarlump

B A R T O N  F L A T S

Horse
Meadows

Poopout
Hill

Grinnell
Mountain

Sugarloaf
Meadow

Sugarloaf
Mountain Wildhorse

Meadow

Fish Creek
Meadows

Onyx
Summit

Cienaga Seca

Little
Cienaga Seca

Coon Creek Jumpoff

Tayles Hidden Acres

Lightning 
Gulch

S A N

B E R N A R D I N O M O U N T A I N
S a n B e r n a r d i n o M t n

S t a
i r c

a s e

C
a n

y o
n

H e l l

F o r

S u r e

C a n y o n
B i g

Mo r o n g o

C a n y o n

H e l l

F o r

S u r e

C a n y o n

T e n  

T h o u s a n d  

F o o t  

R i d g e

Hell
For

Sure Canyon

M i l l C r e e k C a n y o n

7645

7517

7157
7375

7795

7265

7780

8252

8828
8588

8822

8751

8990

8672

8050

8467

9070

8620

8507

8430

8369

8350

8100

7501

7700 6479

5635

634066116790

6510

6352

5835

6550

6998

72387620

8550

8582

8390

8355

8086
8315

8711

8745

7721

8763

7646 8275

8347

8382

8782

9156

8061

8211

8655

9113

8695

7955

8345

7790 7265

7147
7390

7415

6819

6916

6797

6662

6636

6705

6555

6585

6740

6512

6959

6715

6953

7388

7750

7350

8595

7620

8740
8905

8778

8555
9226

8062

8275

9306

7465
7702

7792

8095

7699

7957

7697

7812

7102

7352
6815

5999
7719

7996

7512

7842

7995

7612

8297
8190

7563

7583

7571

7866

8220

8055
8483

7678

9465

7238

8615

8972

8918 8593

8754

9348

94339123

8838

8359

8745

7715

7992

8805

7776

8182

6623

5645

6058

5872

6435

6610

6318

6338

7265
7395

7460

7384

7282
7330

7143

8607

8564

8490
8093

7791

7728

6472
6415

6547

7802

7822

7863
9775 9702

9214 9385

8482

8420

8510

8329

7825

7704

6769
6282

5915

6024

6405

6904

6940

6845
6756

6624

6425
7238

7113

7423

7650

7582

9284

8872

8442

8035

7204
6882

7444

7605

7934

7975
7886

8332
8176

7455

7951

7626

7418

7450

6887

6992

6878

6842

6592

7210

7268

7263
7264

7135

7003

7175

7318

6945

7438

7741

8132
8020

8660

8562

7613

7410

7543

8075

8082

8568

8427

8475

8608

8435
8557

9318

9027

9630 10284

9327

10230

10563

7860

6455

LOAF
9952

8785

8710

6552
6852

6436

6505

6070

6227

6267

6297

5985

5837

6015

6072

5603

5867

8218

8035

6892

6675

6705

6357 5873
6198

6420

6463

6124

5891
5927

5061
6088

5446

4968

6975

7954

7878

8491

8126

7936

8191

6076

7284

5636

6173

5531

6731

6757

6336

5238

6204

5858

5272

5108

61625798

624265026148

8548

6008
5504

6511

5722

5052

4426

4536
5222

4888

5328

6118

10116

9812

10806

10696

10056

9936

91019144

10161

9942
9805

10094

8787

8265

9580

8156

8980

9884

9930

9971

11499

11490
11171

11205

10459

8285

9782

10131

10866
10997

10595

9858

9454 9291

6551

71337728

8054

8010

7945

8038

8456

9324

9164

8868

8868

6706

8466

4346

8574

6972

10500

7345

7632

7823

47294933

6754

6268

PACIFIC CREST TRAIL

PACIFIC CRESTTRAIL

PACIFIC CREST TRAIL

PACIFIC CREST TRAIL

PACIFIC CREST TRAIL

VIVIAN TRAILHEAD
BIG

FALLS
TRAILHEAD

FALLS
PICNIC

SEVENOAKS RD

VALLEYOF THEFALLS

JENKS
LAKE RD

JENKSLAKE RD

JENKSLAKE RD

GLASS RD

38

38

GREYBACK
AMPHITHEATER

INT

GREEN SPOT
EQUESTRIAN
GROUP CG

WILDHORSE
EQUESTRIAN
CAMP

COUNCIL CAMP
GROUP CG

JUNIPER
SPRINGS
GROUP CG

LOBO
GROUP CG

OSO CG

COON CREEK GROUP
CAMPGROUND

SKYLINE
GROUP CG

RIO MONTE
VISTA

RIO
MONTE
VISTA

1E17

1E33

1E181E13

1E03

1E0
7

2E03.5D

1W07.4

1W07.2B

1E16 1E06.1

0E01

1E06.2

2E03.5A

1E08.3

2E03.5B

2E0
3.5

C

1E 15

1E04.4

1W07.4

1E04.1

2E05

1E28
1E0

8.1

1W07.2D

1E0
4.2

1E05.3

1E06.1

1W07.4

1W07.3

1E08.2

2E18

1E09

2E0
2

2E03.5

1E04.3

2E03.6

1N79

2N
51Y

1N81

1S03

1N04

2N74Y

1N19A

1N39

2N
05

2N76YB

1N74

2N21

2N04C

1N04A

2N27A

2N93G

2N02

1N56

1N05B

1N02

2N62Y2N
59Y

1N19

2N60

1N62Y

2N
93B

1N55

2N64Y

1N82

2N10D

1N
75

2N772N10F

2N92

1N01

2N04

1N01A

2N75Y2N22Y

1N02B

2N68Y

1N03

2N
08

2N46Y

2N76Y

1N84

2N01

1N37A

1N72

1N45

2N
61Y

2N04

1N45

1N38

1N05C

1N37

2N10

2N27

1N
78

2N93

2N06

1N
05

1N01

HEART
BAR CG

SAN
GORGONIO CG

SOUTH FORK CG

BARTON
FLATS CG

MISSION
SPRING

TRAIL CAMP

CC aa mm pp CC rr ee ee kk

BBiigg MMoorroonnggoo CC rr ee ee kk

PP ii pp eess WWaasshh

FF ii ss hh CC rreeeekk

North Fork Mission Creek

North Fork Mission Creek

FFoorr ss eeee CCrreeeekk

SSaannttaa AAnn aa RRiivveerr

FFaallllss CCrreeeekk

MM

iissss ii oo nnCCrreeeekk

CCiiee nnaaggaa SSeeccaa CCrreeeekk

NNoorrtthh FFoorrkk WWhhii tt eewwaa tt ee rr RRii vv ee rr

AAnntteellooppee CCrreeeekk

LLoosstt CC rr ee ee kk

AAll ggeerrCCrr ee ee kk

NNoorrtthh FFoorr kk MMii ssssiioonn CCrr ee ee kk

FF iisshh CC rree eekk

RRaa

ttttllee
ssnnaakkee CCrreeeekk

CCoooonn CCrreeeekk

SSoouutthh FF oorrkk MMiissssiioonn CCrree eekk

VViivv
iiaann CCrreeeekk

AArrrraass tt rr ee CC rreeeekk

FFrr oogg CC rree ee kk

EEaa ss tt FF oo rr kk BB aa rr tt oonn CC rr ee eekk

EEaa ssttFFoorr kk WWhhii tt ee ww aa tt ee rr RR iivvee rr

RRoouunndd CC ii eennaaggaaCCrreeeekk

BBaarrttoonn CCrreeeekk

RRaatt hh bb uu nn CC rr ee ee kk

CCoo
nnvv

eerrss

ee CCrreeee
kk

MM iiddddllee FFoorr kk WWhhiitteewwaatteerr RRiivvee rr

SSoouutthh
FFoorrkk

SSaannttaa AAnnaa RRiivvee
rr

WWiilldd
hhoo

rrssee

CCrreeee
kk

HHiigghh CCrreeee
kk

HH eeaarrtt BBaarr CCrreeeekk

EE aa ss tt FF oo rr kk SS oo uu tt hh FF oo rr kk WWhh ii tt ee ww aa tt ee rr RR ii vv ee rr

WWeessttFFoorrkk BB aa rr tt oo nn CC rr ee ee kk

D r y
L a k e

S a nS a n
G o r g o n i oG o r g o n i o

W i l d e r n e s sW i l d e r n e s s

B i g h o r nB i g h o r n
M o u n t a i nM o u n t a i n

W i l d e r n e s sW i l d e r n e s s

Filename: BAER_SLOPE_2015_LAKE_CABDF007894_20150706.pdf
Date: 7/7/2015, Time: 12:13:16 AM

San Bernardino National Forest, BAER

2015 LAKE FIRE
BURNED AREA EMERGENCY RESPONSE (BAER)

San Bernardino National Forest
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